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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1911-1915—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

QUANTITIES. 

1911. 1912. 1913. 1914. 

V. Manufactures—con. 

Carriages and parts of 
—con. 

Wagons, farm, freight 
and drays NO". 

Cars, all kinds " 
Carriages, other, and 

parts of 
Total 

Carpets, n.e.s yd. 
Carpet sweepers.... NO. 
Celluloid and manufac­

tures of 
Cement 
Chalk, prepared 
Chicory, kiln dried, roast 

ed or ground lb. 
Church vestments 
C l o c k s , c lock c a s e s , 

springs and movements 
Clothes wringers.. . NO. 
Coal and pine pitch, gal. 
Cocoa carpeting, mats 

and matting 
Cocoa, desiccated.. lb. 
Cocoa paste, chocolate 

paste, etc lb. 
Coffee, roasted or ground, 

extract of, e t c . . . . lb. 
Coke ton 
Collars and cuffs.. . . 
Combs, dress and toilet.. 
Copper and mfs. of— 

Copper, in blocks, 
pigs or ingots. . . cwt. 

Copper, in bars and 
rods, in coil, etc. " 

Copper, in strips, 
sheets or plates. " 

Copper tubing, not 
polished lb. 

Copper wire, plain 
tinned or plated " 

Copper, other 
Total 

Cordage and twines lb. 
Cork and other manufac­

tures of cork bark 

7 
99 

16,767 
3 

256,808 

3 
680,155 

128,422 

2,084,548 

85,693 
287 

6 

17,427 

798 

224,251 

3,151 

1,953,151 

2 
164 

1,893 

306,636 

463,667 

95,327 

1,917,821 

96,449 
679 

390 

94 

277,962 

20,772 

2,331,075 

17 
114 

1,264 
8 

/ 
418,327 

8 
257,702 

197,667 

2,345,850 

209,866 
143 

500 

7,077 

1,037 

231,229 

3,257 

3,010,211 

1 
50 

4,847 
10 

314,622 

127,670 

16,585 

5,167,591 

157,505 
337 

410 

202 

329 

110,019 

3,295 

3,174,269 


