TRADE AND COMMERCE.

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1911-1915—con.

Principal articles by classes.	QUANTITIES.				
	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.	1915.
V. Manufactures—con.	,	1	2		
Carriages and parts of			, , .		
—con. Wagons, farm, freight, and drays No. Cars, all kinds "	7 99	2 164	17 114	1 50	212
Carriages, other, and parts of	- -	- -	<u>.</u>	-	- -
Carpets, n.e.s. yd. Carpet sweepers No.	16,767 3	1,893 	1,264 8	4,847 10	54(
Celluloid and manufac- tures of	- - -	- - : -	- -	- - -	- - -
Chicory, kiln dried, roast- ed or ground lb. Church vestments	256,808 -	306,636 -	418,327	314,622 -	173,57
Clocks, clock cases, springs and movements Clothes wringers NO.	3	3	- 8 257,702	- 127,670	93,39
Coal and pine pitch. gal. Cocoa carpeting, mats and matting	680,155 - 128,422	463,667 95,327	-	_	203,87
Cocoa, desiccated lb. Cocoa paste, chocolate	2,084,548	·	· ·	· .	4,937,65
paste, etc lb. Coffee, roasted or ground, extract of, etc lb. Coke ton	85,693 287	96,449 679		[]	
Collars and cuffs	-	-	-	- :	-
Copper, in blocks, pigs or ingotscwt.	6	_	500	410	1
Copper, in bars and rods, in coil, etc. "	17,427	390	7,077	202	-
Copper, in strips, sheets or plates. "	798	94	1,037	329	9
Copper tubing, not polished lb.	224,251	277,96 2	231,229	110,019	55,95
Copper wire, plain tinned or plated "	3,151	20,772	3,257	3,295	10,24
Copper, other Total	_] =	-	-
Cordage and twines lb.	1,953,151	2,331,075	3,010,211	3,174,269	2,909,54
Cork and other manufac- tures of cork bark	-]	_	-	-	-